
Gif-sur-yvette (Stade R. Leger)  le 29 mars 2008

2ème Journée de qualif Be-Mi : zone ouest
022905

CDJ 91

50m / BEF (29/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 DESHAYES Doris 112230 BEF /95 C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F 7''0 D3 32

2 SANANES Deborah 677610 BEF /95 Tu Verrieres Le Buisson 91 I-F 7''5 D3 25

3 FOUQUET Perrine 593704 BEF /95 Co Villiers Sur Orge 91 I-F 7''8 D3 22

4 BENABOUD Sarah 112153 BEF /96 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 7''9 D3 21

5 PREVIDI Anaik 1015478 BEF /96 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 7''9 D3 21

6 BRUNEL Camille 1084714 BEF /96 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 8''5 15

50m / BEF (29/03/2008)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : NC

1 KAMINSKI Axelle 1010801 BEF /95 Tu Verrieres Le Buisson 91 I-F 8''2 18

2 CONTI Salome 687601 BEF /95 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 8''3 17

3 COQUERELLE Margaux 1134128 BEF /95 C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 8''3 17

4 VERDIER Raphaelle 1006357 BEF /96 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 8''5 15

5 PETIT-NICOLAS Cyrielle 1085251 BEF /96 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 8''5 15

6 DIALLO Julie 148281 BEF /95 Co Villiers Sur Orge 91 I-F 9''5 7

50m / BEF (29/03/2008)     Finale  directe 3       Vent : NC

1 TURLEPIN Stephanie 180759 BEF /95 C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F 7''8 D3 22

2 VETTICOZ Celine 676967 BEF /95 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 7''8 D3 22

3 LOPEZ UROZ Nina 1162775 BEF /96 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 7''8 D3 22

4 LACROIX Perrine 1010803 BEF /96 Tu Verrieres Le Buisson 91 I-F 8''1 19

5 MELLITI Sarah 1142455 BEF /95 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 8''1 19

6 LASFONT Ilona 1160855 BEF /96 Sainte-genevieve Sports 91 I-F 8''5 15

50m / BEF (29/03/2008)     Finale  directe 4       Vent : NC

1 UTEGINE-MWANA Melody 693621 BEF /95 Co Villiers Sur Orge 91 I-F 7''5 D3 25

2 DIARRA Salle 1003760 BEF /96 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 8''1 19

3 MARECHAL Amandine 1069487 BEF /95 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 8''1 19

4 MATTIO Nastasia 654114 BEF /95 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 8''3 17

5 PARIS Charlotte 1140354 BEF /96 C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F 8''5 15

6 MOULLA Lila 718842 BEF /95 Elan 91 (pal.-mas.)* 91 I-F 9''2 10

50m / BEM (29/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 RAMASSAMY Steven 1163648 BEM /95 Elan 91 (pal.-mas.)* 91 I-F 7''0 D3 27

2 PRUNIER Colas 1131446 BEM /95 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 7''5 D3 20

3 DALKI Amine 1104705 BEM /95 C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F 7''7 18

4 DURIVAUX Edouard 1141965 BEM /95 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 7''8 17

5 GENESTE Adrien 1137427 BEM /96 Co Villiers Sur Orge 91 I-F 8''0 15

6 MACARY Alexandre 1008158 BEM /96 Co Villiers Sur Orge 91 I-F 8''4 11

50m / BEM (29/03/2008)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : NC

1 THIAM Ismael 1159809 BEM /95 C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F 7''5 D3 20

2 COULON Xavier 146301 BEM /95 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 7''6 19

3 MIMAULT Alexandre 676958 BEM /95 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 7''6 19

4 CAILLARD Baptiste 1073214 BEM /96 Co Villiers Sur Orge 91 I-F 8''0 15

5 GOMES PINTO Rui Jorge 1098623 BEM /96 Co Villiers Sur Orge 91 I-F 8''1 14

6 LAINE Pierre 1008173 BEM /96 Co Villiers Sur Orge 91 I-F 8''9 8

50m / BEM (29/03/2008)     Finale  directe 3       Vent : NC

1 GUILLON Victor 681327 BEM /95 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 7''4 D3 21

2 SALOME Arthur 1140536 BEM /95 C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 7''9 16

3 CHARUE Mickael 541594 BEM /95 C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 8''1 14

4 CACHINA Alexandre 1177386 BEM /95 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 8''3 12

5 MICHO Theo 1182375 BEM /96 C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F 8''4 11

6 LAURENS Antonin 686292 BEM /96 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 8''9 8

50m / BEM (29/03/2008)     Finale  directe 4       Vent : NC

1 ALBERT Stanley 1159965 BEM /96 Tu Verrieres Le Buisson 91 I-F 7''9 16

2 SGARD Bruno 1126931 BEM /95 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 8''5 10

3 DAUDIN Mathieu 142170 BEM /95 C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 8''6 10

4 BATTET Remi 1010805 BEM /96 Tu Verrieres Le Buisson 91 I-F 8''6 10

5 FERREIRA Raphael 1144130 BEM /95 C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 8''6 10

6 BEIRENS Jeremy 148699 BEM /95 C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 8''7 9
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Gif-sur-yvette (Stade R. Leger)  le 29 mars 2008

2ème Journée de qualif Be-Mi : zone ouest
022905

CDJ 91

50m / BEM (29/03/2008)     Finale  directe 5       Vent : NC

1 GUELLEC Aymeric 1020332 BEM /95 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 7''3 D3 23

2 SAUZIN Tristan 1010464 BEM /95 C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 7''7 18

3 BRIAND-MONPLAISIR Yoan 142167 BEM /96 C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 7''9 16

4 ECORMIER Bruon 682187 BEM /96 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 8''2 13

5 CAPARROS Benjamin 1132667 BEM /96 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 8''4 11

50m / BEM (29/03/2008)     Finale  directe 6       Vent : NC

1 RENOUARD Arnaud 665854 BEM /95 C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F 7''2 D3 24

2 LE POL-MARTIN Sylvain 169597 BEM /95 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 8''1 14

3 MAITREJEAN Clement 148718 BEM /96 C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 8''4 11

4 FONTAINE Maxime 1126100 BEM /96 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 8''6 10

5 GUILLET Jordan 1132344 BEM /96 Tu Verrieres Le Buisson 91 I-F 8''8 8

50m / MIF (29/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 MARY Charlene 598998 MIF /93 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 7''5 D1 21

2 GROBRY Ange-marie 1076669 MIF /94 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 7''5 D1 21

3 BAUQUAIRE Morgane 596955 MIF /93 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 7''6 D2 20

4 AUBERT Pauline 691625 MIF /93 Ouest Essonne Athletisme 91 I-F 7''8 18

5 MARIE-LOUISE Kimberly 1006352 MIF /93 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 7''9 17

6 DAGONNEAU Estelle 717653 MIF /94 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 8''0 16

50m / MIF (29/03/2008)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : NC

1 ADAMIS Robyne 178464 MIF /93 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 7''1 R2 26

2 COCO Nina 717656 MIF /94 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 7''5 D1 21

3 PUCHE Sarah 718671 MIF /93 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 7''7 D2 19

4 N'DIAYE Ami 1168576 MIF /93 C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F 8''1 15

5 CANOVAS Fanny 1092614 MIF /94 Sainte-genevieve Sports 91 I-F 9''1 6

LARBI Lydia 127557 MIF /94 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F NP

50m / MIF (29/03/2008)     Finale  directe 3       Vent : NC

1 KAMENOFF Lydia 1135807 MIF /93 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 7''8 18

2 NYEMBO Marthe (Cgo) 1170903 MIF /93 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 7''8 18

3 DIARRA Niarra 1003757 MIF /94 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 7''9 17

4 NOISETTE Berangere 1148112 MIF /94 Elan 91 (pal.-mas.)* 91 I-F 8''1 15

5 MASI Celine 1135839 MIF /94 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 8''3 13

6 POLLET Claire 717295 MIF /94 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 8''6 11

50m / MIF (29/03/2008)     Finale  directe 4       Vent : NC

1 BENAZZOUG Melila 1036642 MIF /93 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 7''2 R3 25

2 HENRY Alice 1029907 MIF /94 C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 7''3 R3 24

3 BEUCHE Lea 1068962 MIF /93 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 7''3 R3 24

4 GAGNIE Nadege 682335 MIF /93 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 7''6 D2 20

5 ZAABOUL Dounia 509683 MIF /93 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 7''7 D2 19

6 MAKELA TONDELA Renee 1080426 MIF /93 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 8''0 16

50m / MIF (29/03/2008)     Finale  directe 5       Vent : NC

1 ROGIERS Caroline 692883 MIF /93 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 7''1 R2 26

2 PASSAVOIR Bessie 144171 MIF /94 Elan 91 (pal.-mas.)* 91 I-F 7''4 D1 22

3 DIABY Fatoumata 1121874 MIF /94 C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F 7''6 D2 20

4 LARBI Schaines 720185 MIF /93 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 7''9 17

5 BEGUIDE Maeva 112152 MIF /94 Sainte-genevieve Sports 91 I-F 7''9 17

6 PORE Alexanne 1115634 MIF /94 Sainte-genevieve Sports 91 I-F 8''2 14

50m / MIM (29/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 JUPITER Jordan 143892 MIM /93 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 6''5 R2 26

2 CORLIER Robin 145454 MIM /94 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 6''7 R3 23

3 LENAY Nicolas 144946 MIM /93 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 6''7 R3 23

4 WILSON Erwan 1067143 MIM /93 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 6''7 R3 23

5 BENABOUD Emeric 1073763 MIM /94 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 7''1 D2 16

6 COULON Yann 146260 MIM /94 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 7''5 11
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Gif-sur-yvette (Stade R. Leger)  le 29 mars 2008

2ème Journée de qualif Be-Mi : zone ouest
022905

CDJ 91

50m / MIM (29/03/2008)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : NC

1 NOMEZINE Antoine 155060 MIM /93 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 6''7 R3 23

2 MATHIAS Benoit 550696 MIM /94 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 7''1 D2 16

3 FONTAINE Cyprien 110617 MIM /94 C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 7''1 D2 16

4 THOMANN Ludovic 533777 MIM /93 Tu Verrieres Le Buisson 91 I-F 7''1 D2 16

5 MONESTIER Corentin 1019273 MIM /94 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 7''5 11

50m / MIM (29/03/2008)     Finale  directe 3       Vent : NC

1 KHODJA Hedi 714037 MIM /93 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 7''2 15

2 BRUSA Fabien 1139639 MIM /93 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 7''2 15

3 JOUSSET-BOURGUIGNON Yoann 1140073 MIM /94 C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F 7''8 9

4 JAMBOU Guillaume 119000 MIM /94 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 8''0 8

5 BITAULD Niels 175817 MIM /94 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 8''6 5

50m / MIM (29/03/2008)     Finale  directe 4       Vent : NC

1 GUILLEMOT Jonathan 714132 MIM /93 As Marcoussis 91 I-F 6''6 R3 24

2 FESSARD Tom 1124929 MIM /93 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 6''8 D1 21

3 PETIT Timothee 718841 MIM /93 Elan 91 (pal.-mas.)* 91 I-F 7''0 D2 18

4 BALLAY Yoann 135080 MIM /94 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 7''2 15

5 BRANDIN Thibault 145458 MIM /94 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 7''6 10

1 000m / BEF (29/03/2008)     Série  1

1 RABEYRIN Amelie 139585 BEF /96 Co Villiers Sur Orge 91 I-F 3'45''8 D3 23

2 MARECHAL Amandine 1069487 BEF /95 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 3'55''0 D3 20

3 BENABOUD Sarah 112153 BEF /96 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 3'58''5 19

4 COQUERELLE Margaux 1134128 BEF /95 C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 4'03''2 18

5 PREVIDI Anaik 1015478 BEF /96 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 4'09''2 17

6 CHACRON Alice 1007422 BEF /96 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 4'10''0 17

7 PREVOT Lilas 160610 BEF /96 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 4'11''9 16

8 KAMINSKI Axelle 1010801 BEF /95 Tu Verrieres Le Buisson 91 I-F 4'20''0 15

1 000m / BEF (29/03/2008)     Série  2

1 SABATHIER Juliette 711897 BEF /95 Co Villiers Sur Orge 91 I-F 3'26''1 D3 29

2 HECKMANN Nolwenn 718631 BEF /95 Co Villiers Sur Orge 91 I-F 3'34''9 D3 27

3 MAAMOURI Coraline 1123972 BEF /96 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 3'40''5 D3 25

4 MAAMOURI Noemie 1123973 BEF /96 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 3'48''7 D3 22

5 FONTENELLE Alice 155059 BEF /95 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 3'51''3 D3 21

6 BRAWERS Tatiana 135075 BEF /96 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 3'56''4 D3 20

7 BILLET Marie 1126654 BEF /95 Elan 91 (pal.-mas.)* 91 I-F 3'57''5 20

8 LAVERGNE Pauline 1142332 BEF /96 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 4'12''6 16

1 000m / BEM (29/03/2008)     Série  1

1 LAIDET Vincent 587967 BEM /95 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 3'29''0 D3 24

2 GROSSI Jules 169492 BEM /95 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 3'30''2 D3 23

3 ORIA Guillaume 1088236 BEM /95 Ouest Essonne Athletisme 91 I-F 3'44''7 18

4 MICHO Theo 1182375 BEM /96 C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F 3'46''1 18

5 MAITREJEAN Clement 148718 BEM /96 C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 3'48''1 17

6 ECORMIER Bruon 682187 BEM /96 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 3'49''1 17

7 BEIRENS Jeremy 148699 BEM /95 C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 4'01''2 14

8 BATTET Remi 1010805 BEM /96 Tu Verrieres Le Buisson 91 I-F 4'01''2 14

9 DUPRE Florian 714790 BEM /96 Elan 91 (pal.-mas.)* 91 I-F 4'01''8 14

1 000m / BEM (29/03/2008)     Série  2

1 AUBERT Guillaume 172061 BEM /96 Ouest Essonne Athletisme 91 I-F 3'23''8 D3 25

2 THIAM Ismael 1159809 BEM /95 C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F 3'31''0 D3 23

3 CHASSARD Hugo 1002907 BEM /95 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 3'32''0 D3 23

4 SALOME Arthur 1140536 BEM /95 C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 3'34''3 22

5 HAMELIN Thomas 686741 BEM /96 Co Villiers Sur Orge 91 I-F 3'34''6 22

6 ALBERT Stanley 1159965 BEM /96 Tu Verrieres Le Buisson 91 I-F 3'39''1 20

7 HENRY Celestin 1140553 BEM /96 C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 3'41''0 20

8 HORELLOU Florian 148305 BEM /96 Co Villiers Sur Orge 91 I-F 3'48''4 17
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Gif-sur-yvette (Stade R. Leger)  le 29 mars 2008

2ème Journée de qualif Be-Mi : zone ouest
022905

CDJ 91

1 000m / MIF (29/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 BAUQUAIRE Morgane 596955 MIF /93 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 3'18''4 R2 28

2 MARY Charlene 598998 MIF /93 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 3'25''5 R3 26

3 BENOIST Alize 525905 MIF /93 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 3'30''1 D1 24

4 COCO Nina 717656 MIF /94 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 3'30''1 D1 24

5 GAGNIE Nadege 682335 MIF /93 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 3'31''5 D1 24

6 DIAWARA Goundo 1125340 MIF /94 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 3'43''4 D2 20

7 AUBERT Pauline 691625 MIF /93 Ouest Essonne Athletisme 91 I-F 3'58''8 15

8 CLOUTEAU Madeleine 1137725 MIF /93 Tu Verrieres Le Buisson 91 I-F 4'24''4 10

9 NOISETTE Berangere 1148112 MIF /94 Elan 91 (pal.-mas.)* 91 I-F 5'03''2 4

COLAS Noemie 1140303 MIF /94 C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F NP

1 000m / MIM (29/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 KERKAR Faldone 1037266 MIM /94 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 3'03''4 D1 24

2 LE LOUARN Theobald 148778 MIM /93 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 3'05''6 D2 23

3 GUILLONNET Adrien 128686 MIM /93 As Marcoussis 91 I-F 3'05''8 D2 23

4 HIRTZLIN Tifenn 127596 MIM /93 Tu Verrieres Le Buisson 91 I-F 3'13''9 20

5 THOMANN Ludovic 533777 MIM /93 Tu Verrieres Le Buisson 91 I-F 3'13''9 20

6 JAMBOU Guillaume 119000 MIM /94 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 3'15''7 19

7 LE POL-MARTIN Vincent 1126475 MIM /93 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 3'18''7 18

8 BRUSA Fabien 1139639 MIM /93 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 3'35''5 12

9 BERTHIN Theo 1131650 MIM /94 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 3'54''1 8

Hauteur / BEF (29/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 FOUQUET Perrine 593704 BEF /95 Co Villiers Sur Orge 91 I-F 1m26 D3 22

2 DESHAYES Doris 112230 BEF /95 C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F 1m18 18

2 LOPEZ UROZ Nina 1162775 BEF /96 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 1m18 18

4 BILLET Marie 1126654 BEF /95 Elan 91 (pal.-mas.)* 91 I-F 1m14 16

5 MELLITI Sarah 1142455 BEF /95 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 1m14 16

6 BRUNEL Camille 1084714 BEF /96 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 1m08 13

7 LACROIX Perrine 1010803 BEF /96 Tu Verrieres Le Buisson 91 I-F 1m08 13

8 MAAMOURI Coraline 1123972 BEF /96 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 1m08 13

9 MAAMOURI Noemie 1123973 BEF /96 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 1m02 10

Hauteur / BEM (29/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 PRUNIER Colas 1131446 BEM /95 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 1m36 D3 22

1 GUELLEC Aymeric 1020332 BEM /95 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 1m36 D3 22

3 POUSIN Denis 144627 BEM /95 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 1m36 D3 22

4 CACHINA Alexandre 1177386 BEM /95 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 1m24 16

5 LAIDET Vincent 587967 BEM /95 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 1m24 16

6 HENRY Celestin 1140553 BEM /96 C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 1m20 14

7 CHARUE Mickael 541594 BEM /95 C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 1m16 12

8 DUPRE Florian 714790 BEM /96 Elan 91 (pal.-mas.)* 91 I-F 1m10 9

8 FERREIRA Raphael 1144130 BEM /95 C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 1m10 9

8 CAPARROS Benjamin 1132667 BEM /96 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 1m10 9

11 SGARD Bruno 1126931 BEM /95 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 1m10 9

Hauteur / MIF (29/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 ADAMIS Robyne 178464 MIF /93 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 1m54 R2 32

2 MARIE-LOUISE Kimberly 1006352 MIF /93 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 1m36 D1 23

3 HENRY Alice 1029907 MIF /94 C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 1m36 D1 23

4 DAGONNEAU Estelle 717653 MIF /94 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 1m32 D2 21

5 NYEMBO Marthe (Cgo) 1170903 MIF /93 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 1m28 D2 19

6 MASI Celine 1135839 MIF /94 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 1m20 15

7 KAMENOFF Lydia 1135807 MIF /93 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 1m20 15

8 BEGUIDE Maeva 112152 MIF /94 Sainte-genevieve Sports 91 I-F 1m16 13

9 COLAS Noemie 1140303 MIF /94 C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F 1m10 10

10 CLOUTEAU Madeleine 1137725 MIF /93 Tu Verrieres Le Buisson 91 I-F 1m10 10

11 CANOVAS Fanny 1092614 MIF /94 Sainte-genevieve Sports 91 I-F 1m00 5

11 PORE Alexanne 1115634 MIF /94 Sainte-genevieve Sports 91 I-F 1m00 5

POLLET Claire 717295 MIF /94 St Michel Sports 91 I-F NC 1
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Gif-sur-yvette (Stade R. Leger)  le 29 mars 2008

2ème Journée de qualif Be-Mi : zone ouest
022905

CDJ 91

Hauteur / MIM (29/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 KHODJA Hedi 714037 MIM /93 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 1m44 17

2 JOUSSET-BOURGUIGNON Yoann 1140073 MIM /94 C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F 1m44 17

2 BENABOUD Emeric 1073763 MIM /94 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 1m44 17

4 MATHIAS Benoit 550696 MIM /94 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 1m38 14

4 NOMEZINE Antoine 155060 MIM /93 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 1m38 14

6 FONTAINE Cyprien 110617 MIM /94 C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 1m30 10

7 CRUVEILHER Jolan 1072464 MIM /94 Elan 91 (pal.-mas.)* 91 I-F 1m14 6

7 MONESTIER Corentin 1019273 MIM /94 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 1m14 6

Longueur / BEF (29/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 VETTICOZ Celine 676967 BEF /95 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 4m26 (NC) D3 25

2 DESHAYES Doris 112230 BEF /95 C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F 3m94 (NC) D3 21

3 UTEGINE-MWANA Melody 693621 BEF /95 Co Villiers Sur Orge 91 I-F 3m89 (NC) D3 20

4 PREVIDI Anaik 1015478 BEF /96 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 3m86 (NC) D3 20

5 MATTIO Nastasia 654114 BEF /95 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 3m76 (NC) D3 19

6 CHACRON Alice 1007422 BEF /96 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 3m75 (NC) D3 18

7 HECKMANN Nolwenn 718631 BEF /95 Co Villiers Sur Orge 91 I-F 3m75 (NC) D3 18

8 LACROIX Perrine 1010803 BEF /96 Tu Verrieres Le Buisson 91 I-F 3m63 (NC) 17

9 TURLEPIN Stephanie 180759 BEF /95 C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F 3m57 (NC) 16

10 SABATHIER Juliette 711897 BEF /95 Co Villiers Sur Orge 91 I-F 3m54 (NC) 16

11 SANANES Deborah 677610 BEF /95 Tu Verrieres Le Buisson 91 I-F 3m54 (NC) 16

12 BRAWERS Tatiana 135075 BEF /96 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 3m45 (NC) 15

13 CONTI Salome 687601 BEF /95 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 3m44 (NC) 15

14 BRUNEL Camille 1084714 BEF /96 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 3m42 (NC) 14

15 FONTENELLE Alice 155059 BEF /95 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 3m38 (NC) 14

16 PREVOT Lilas 160610 BEF /96 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 3m31 (NC) 13

17 BENABOUD Sarah 112153 BEF /96 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 3m29 (NC) 13

18 MAAMOURI Coraline 1123972 BEF /96 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 3m28 (NC) 13

19 RABEYRIN Amelie 139585 BEF /96 Co Villiers Sur Orge 91 I-F 3m18 (NC) 11

20 DIAW-PICELLI Clemence 1087824 BEF /95 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 3m12 (NC) 11

21 MARECHAL Amandine 1069487 BEF /95 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 3m10 (NC) 10

22 LAVERGNE Pauline 1142332 BEF /96 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 3m04 (NC) 10

23 MAAMOURI Noemie 1123973 BEF /96 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 3m02 (NC) 9

24 PETIT-NICOLAS Cyrielle 1085251 BEF /96 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 3m01 (NC) 9

25 MOULLA Lila 718842 BEF /95 Elan 91 (pal.-mas.)* 91 I-F 2m88 (NC) 8

26 DIALLO Julie 148281 BEF /95 Co Villiers Sur Orge 91 I-F 2m87 (NC) 7

KAMINSKI Axelle 1010801 BEF /95 Tu Verrieres Le Buisson 91 I-F NP (NC)

VERDIER Raphaelle 1006357 BEF /96 St Michel Sports 91 I-F NP (NC)

LASFONT Ilona 1160855 BEF /96 Sainte-genevieve Sports 91 I-F NP (NC)

COQUERELLE Margaux 1134128 BEF /95 C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F NC (NC) 1

DIARRA Salle 1003760 BEF /96 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F NC (NC) 1
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Gif-sur-yvette (Stade R. Leger)  le 29 mars 2008

2ème Journée de qualif Be-Mi : zone ouest
022905

CDJ 91

Longueur / BEM (29/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 RENOUARD Arnaud 665854 BEM /95 C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F 5m01 D3 29

2 GUILLON Victor 681327 BEM /95 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 4m23 D3 19

3 RAMASSAMY Steven 1163648 BEM /95 Elan 91 (pal.-mas.)* 91 I-F 4m16 D3 19

4 GUELLEC Aymeric 1020332 BEM /95 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 4m13 D3 18

5 PRUNIER Colas 1131446 BEM /95 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 4m08 18

6 MIMAULT Alexandre 676958 BEM /95 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 4m04 17

7 COULON Xavier 146301 BEM /95 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 3m99 16

8 AUBERT Guillaume 172061 BEM /96 Ouest Essonne Athletisme 91 I-F 3m94 16

9 ALBERT Stanley 1159965 BEM /96 Tu Verrieres Le Buisson 91 I-F 3m94 16

10 THIAM Ismael 1159809 BEM /95 C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F 3m91 15

11 LAIDET Vincent 587967 BEM /95 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 3m90 15

12 LE POL-MARTIN Sylvain 169597 BEM /95 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 3m82 14

13 HAMELIN Thomas 686741 BEM /96 Co Villiers Sur Orge 91 I-F 3m72 13

14 DALKI Amine 1104705 BEM /95 C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F 3m71 13

15 HENRY Celestin 1140553 BEM /96 C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 3m70 13

16 SALOME Arthur 1140536 BEM /95 C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 3m68 13

17 ECORMIER Bruon 682187 BEM /96 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 3m66 12

18 CAILLARD Baptiste 1073214 BEM /96 Co Villiers Sur Orge 91 I-F 3m63 12

19 SAUZIN Tristan 1010464 BEM /95 C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 3m60 12

20 CHARUE Mickael 541594 BEM /95 C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 3m54 11

21 DURIVAUX Edouard 1141965 BEM /95 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 3m54 11

22 DAUDIN Mathieu 142170 BEM /95 C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 3m49 10

23 FERREIRA Raphael 1144130 BEM /95 C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 3m49 10

24 CAPARROS Benjamin 1132667 BEM /96 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 3m48 10

25 GROSSI Jules 169492 BEM /95 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 3m45 10

26 SGARD Bruno 1126931 BEM /95 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 3m42 9

27 FONTAINE Maxime 1126100 BEM /96 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 3m38 9

28 GENESTE Adrien 1137427 BEM /96 Co Villiers Sur Orge 91 I-F 3m35 8

29 DUPRE Florian 714790 BEM /96 Elan 91 (pal.-mas.)* 91 I-F 3m33 8

30 CHASSARD Hugo 1002907 BEM /95 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 3m32 8

31 BRIAND-MONPLAISIR Yoan 142167 BEM /96 C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 3m32 8

32 MICHO Theo 1182375 BEM /96 C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F 3m21 8

33 HORELLOU Florian 148305 BEM /96 Co Villiers Sur Orge 91 I-F 3m12 7

34 GOMES PINTO Rui Jorge 1098623 BEM /96 Co Villiers Sur Orge 91 I-F 3m05 7

35 BEIRENS Jeremy 148699 BEM /95 C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 2m99 6

36 LAURENS Antonin 686292 BEM /96 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 2m94 6

37 BATTET Remi 1010805 BEM /96 Tu Verrieres Le Buisson 91 I-F 2m92 6

38 MACARY Alexandre 1008158 BEM /96 Co Villiers Sur Orge 91 I-F 2m92 6

39 LAINE Pierre 1008173 BEM /96 Co Villiers Sur Orge 91 I-F 2m49 3

GUILLET Jordan 1132344 BEM /96 Tu Verrieres Le Buisson 91 I-F NC 1
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Gif-sur-yvette (Stade R. Leger)  le 29 mars 2008

2ème Journée de qualif Be-Mi : zone ouest
022905

CDJ 91

Longueur / MIF (29/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 ADAMIS Robyne 178464 MIF /93 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 4m77 (NC) R3 27

2 BENAZZOUG Melila 1036642 MIF /93 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 4m60 (NC) R3 25

3 ROGIERS Caroline 692883 MIF /93 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 4m48 (NC) D1 24

4 MARIE-LOUISE Kimberly 1006352 MIF /93 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 4m19 (NC) D2 20

5 HENRY Alice 1029907 MIF /94 C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 4m15 (NC) D2 19

6 COCO Nina 717656 MIF /94 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 4m13 (NC) D2 19

7 PUCHE Sarah 718671 MIF /93 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 4m10 (NC) D2 19

8 ZAABOUL Dounia 509683 MIF /93 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 3m94 (NC) 17

9 LARBI Schaines 720185 MIF /93 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 3m93 (NC) 17

10 GAGNIE Nadege 682335 MIF /93 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 3m92 (NC) 17

11 BAUQUAIRE Morgane 596955 MIF /93 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 3m85 (NC) 16

12 PASSAVOIR Bessie 144171 MIF /94 Elan 91 (pal.-mas.)* 91 I-F 3m80 (NC) 15

13 DAGONNEAU Estelle 717653 MIF /94 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 3m74 (NC) 14

14 BEGUIDE Maeva 112152 MIF /94 Sainte-genevieve Sports 91 I-F 3m74 (NC) 14

15 MAKELA TONDELA Renee 1080426 MIF /93 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 3m71 (NC) 14

16 POLLET Claire 717295 MIF /94 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 3m59 (NC) 12

17 PORE Alexanne 1115634 MIF /94 Sainte-genevieve Sports 91 I-F 3m58 (NC) 12

18 LARBI Lydia 127557 MIF /94 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 3m54 (NC) 12

19 DIAWARA Goundo 1125340 MIF /94 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 3m39 (NC) 10

20 CANOVAS Fanny 1092614 MIF /94 Sainte-genevieve Sports 91 I-F 3m24 (NC) 8

21 DIARRA Niarra 1003757 MIF /94 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 3m19 (NC) 7

CLOUTEAU Madeleine 1137725 MIF /93 Tu Verrieres Le Buisson 91 I-F NP (NC)

KOECHLER Floriane 105024 MIF /94 Ca Orsay 91 I-F NP (NC)

DIABY Fatoumata 1121874 MIF /94 C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F NP (NC)

SARDO Marine 718683 MIF /93 St Michel Sports 91 I-F NP (NC)

Longueur / MIM (29/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 GUILLEMOT Jonathan 714132 MIM /93 As Marcoussis 91 I-F 5m60 (NC) R3 28

2 WILSON Erwan 1067143 MIM /93 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 5m30 (NC) D1 24

3 JUPITER Jordan 143892 MIM /93 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 5m17 (NC) D2 22

4 CORLIER Robin 145454 MIM /94 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 5m01 (NC) D2 20

5 BALLAY Yoann 135080 MIM /94 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 4m93 (NC) 19

6 BENABOUD Emeric 1073763 MIM /94 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 4m85 (NC) 18

7 FESSARD Tom 1124929 MIM /93 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 4m78 (NC) 17

8 KHODJA Hedi 714037 MIM /93 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 4m74 (NC) 17

9 LENAY Nicolas 144946 MIM /93 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 4m69 (NC) 16

10 LE POL-MARTIN Vincent 1126475 MIM /93 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 4m68 (NC) 16

11 GUILLONNET Adrien 128686 MIM /93 As Marcoussis 91 I-F 4m67 (NC) 16

12 PETIT Timothee 718841 MIM /93 Elan 91 (pal.-mas.)* 91 I-F 4m32 (NC) 12

13 BRUSA Fabien 1139639 MIM /93 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 4m30 (NC) 11

14 BRANDIN Thibault 145458 MIM /94 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 4m19 (NC) 10

15 THOMANN Ludovic 533777 MIM /93 Tu Verrieres Le Buisson 91 I-F 4m15 (NC) 9

16 KERKAR Faldone 1037266 MIM /94 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 4m07 (NC) 9

17 COULON Yann 146260 MIM /94 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 3m90 (NC) 8

18 JAMBOU Guillaume 119000 MIM /94 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 3m87 (NC) 8

19 CRUVEILHER Jolan 1072464 MIM /94 Elan 91 (pal.-mas.)* 91 I-F 3m77 (NC) 7

20 BITAULD Niels 175817 MIM /94 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 3m05 (NC) 3

21 BERTHIN Theo 1131650 MIM /94 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 2m79 (NC) 1

22 RENAUT Damien 686300 MIM /93 Sainte-genevieve Sports 91 I-F 2m78 (NC) 1

23 JOUSSET-BOURGUIGNON Yoann 1140073 MIM /94 C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F 2m70 (NC) 1
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Gif-sur-yvette (Stade R. Leger)  le 29 mars 2008

2ème Journée de qualif Be-Mi : zone ouest
022905

CDJ 91

Poids (2 Kg) / BEF (29/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 CONTI Salome 687601 BEF /95 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 9m73 D3 27

2 MELLITI Sarah 1142455 BEF /95 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 9m22 D3 25

3 UTEGINE-MWANA Melody 693621 BEF /95 Co Villiers Sur Orge 91 I-F 9m04 D3 25

4 PREVOT Lilas 160610 BEF /96 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 8m44 D3 22

5 DIARRA Salle 1003760 BEF /96 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 8m26 D3 22

6 LAVERGNE Pauline 1142332 BEF /96 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 7m12 D3 17

7 LACROIX Perrine 1010803 BEF /96 Tu Verrieres Le Buisson 91 I-F 6m45 14

8 SABATHIER Juliette 711897 BEF /95 Co Villiers Sur Orge 91 I-F 6m37 14

9 LOPEZ UROZ Nina 1162775 BEF /96 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 6m25 14

10 KAMINSKI Axelle 1010801 BEF /95 Tu Verrieres Le Buisson 91 I-F 6m13 13

11 FONTENELLE Alice 155059 BEF /95 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 6m10 13

12 VERDIER Raphaelle 1006357 BEF /96 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 5m99 12

13 SANANES Deborah 677610 BEF /95 Tu Verrieres Le Buisson 91 I-F 5m70 11

14 PETIT-NICOLAS Cyrielle 1085251 BEF /96 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 5m70 11

15 PARIS Charlotte 1140354 BEF /96 C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F 5m59 10

16 MOULLA Lila 718842 BEF /95 Elan 91 (pal.-mas.)* 91 I-F 5m26 9

17 COQUERELLE Margaux 1134128 BEF /95 C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 5m22 9

18 CHACRON Alice 1007422 BEF /96 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 4m91 7

19 RABEYRIN Amelie 139585 BEF /96 Co Villiers Sur Orge 91 I-F 4m70 6

20 HECKMANN Nolwenn 718631 BEF /95 Co Villiers Sur Orge 91 I-F 4m61 6

Poids (3 Kg) / BEM (29/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 CAILLARD Baptiste 1073214 BEM /96 Co Villiers Sur Orge 91 I-F 7m63 15

2 GUELLEC Aymeric 1020332 BEM /95 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 7m56 15

3 GUILLON Victor 681327 BEM /95 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 6m97 13

4 BRIAND-MONPLAISIR Yoan 142167 BEM /96 C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 6m88 13

5 HAMELIN Thomas 686741 BEM /96 Co Villiers Sur Orge 91 I-F 6m68 12

6 LAINE Pierre 1008173 BEM /96 Co Villiers Sur Orge 91 I-F 5m83 9

7 MIMAULT Alexandre 676958 BEM /95 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 5m73 9

8 GOMES PINTO Rui Jorge 1098623 BEM /96 Co Villiers Sur Orge 91 I-F 5m38 8

9 SGARD Bruno 1126931 BEM /95 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 4m59 6

10 GENESTE Adrien 1137427 BEM /96 Co Villiers Sur Orge 91 I-F 4m51 6

11 CHASSARD Hugo 1002907 BEM /95 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 4m40 6

12 MACARY Alexandre 1008158 BEM /96 Co Villiers Sur Orge 91 I-F 4m27 5

13 HORELLOU Florian 148305 BEM /96 Co Villiers Sur Orge 91 I-F 3m74 4

Poids (3 Kg) / MIF (29/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 ZAABOUL Dounia 509683 MIF /93 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 10m15 R3 27

2 ADAMIS Robyne 178464 MIF /93 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 10m03 R3 27

3 LARBI Schaines 720185 MIF /93 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 9m97 R3 26

4 N'DIAYE Ami 1168576 MIF /93 C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F 9m62 R3 25

5 MAKELA TONDELA Renee 1080426 MIF /93 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 9m22 D1 23

6 DIABY Fatoumata 1121874 MIF /94 C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F 8m30 D2 19

7 BOBLEI Erica  Brenda 1164638 MIF /93 C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F 8m29 D2 18

8 GROBRY Ange-marie 1076669 MIF /94 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 8m21 D2 18

9 LARBI Lydia 127557 MIF /94 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 7m63 D2 16

10 NYEMBO Marthe (Cgo) 1170903 MIF /93 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 7m51 16

11 DIARRA Niarra 1003757 MIF /94 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 7m38 15

12 PUCHE Sarah 718671 MIF /93 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 6m95 14

13 KAMENOFF Lydia 1135807 MIF /93 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 6m24 12

14 BEUCHE Lea 1068962 MIF /93 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 6m17 11

15 PASSAVOIR Bessie 144171 MIF /94 Elan 91 (pal.-mas.)* 91 I-F 6m16 11

16 DIAWARA Goundo 1125340 MIF /94 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 6m09 11

17 MASI Celine 1135839 MIF /94 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 4m71 5

MARY Charlene 598998 MIF /93 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F NP
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Gif-sur-yvette (Stade R. Leger)  le 29 mars 2008

2ème Journée de qualif Be-Mi : zone ouest
022905

CDJ 91

Poids (4 Kg) / MIM (29/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 JUPITER Jordan 143892 MIM /93 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 12m12 R3 29

2 GUILLEMOT Jonathan 714132 MIM /93 As Marcoussis 91 I-F 11m01 D1 26

3 LE POL-MARTIN Vincent 1126475 MIM /93 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 9m59 D2 21

4 WILSON Erwan 1067143 MIM /93 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 8m68 18

5 PETIT Timothee 718841 MIM /93 Elan 91 (pal.-mas.)* 91 I-F 8m01 16

6 RENAUT Damien 686300 MIM /93 Sainte-genevieve Sports 91 I-F 7m86 15

7 FONTAINE Cyprien 110617 MIM /94 C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 7m84 15

8 NOMEZINE Antoine 155060 MIM /93 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 7m68 14

9 BRUSA Fabien 1139639 MIM /93 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 6m45 10

Javelot (400 G) / BEF (29/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 CONTI Salome 687601 BEF /95 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 24m09 D3 26

2 TURLEPIN Stephanie 180759 BEF /95 C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F 21m72 D3 23

3 FOUQUET Perrine 593704 BEF /95 Co Villiers Sur Orge 91 I-F 18m02 D3 18

4 DIARRA Salle 1003760 BEF /96 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 17m32 D3 17

5 BRAWERS Tatiana 135075 BEF /96 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 16m69 D3 16

6 MARECHAL Amandine 1069487 BEF /95 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 14m50 13

7 VETTICOZ Celine 676967 BEF /95 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 14m37 13

8 BENABOUD Sarah 112153 BEF /96 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 13m86 12

9 DIALLO Julie 148281 BEF /95 Co Villiers Sur Orge 91 I-F 13m08 11

10 MAAMOURI Noemie 1123973 BEF /96 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 12m74 10

11 MATTIO Nastasia 654114 BEF /95 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 11m88 9

12 DIAW-PICELLI Clemence 1087824 BEF /95 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 11m84 9

13 PREVOT Lilas 160610 BEF /96 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 11m01 8

14 BILLET Marie 1126654 BEF /95 Elan 91 (pal.-mas.)* 91 I-F 10m35 7

15 PARIS Charlotte 1140354 BEF /96 C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F 10m22 7

16 MAAMOURI Coraline 1123972 BEF /96 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 9m83 6

17 PREVIDI Anaik 1015478 BEF /96 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 9m13 5

18 BRUNEL Camille 1084714 BEF /96 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 8m90 5

19 MELLITI Sarah 1142455 BEF /95 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 8m42 4

Javelot (500 G) / BEM (29/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 DAUDIN Mathieu 142170 BEM /95 C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 26m35 D3 23

2 DALKI Amine 1104705 BEM /95 C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F 23m04 D3 19

3 COULON Xavier 146301 BEM /95 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 19m61 15

4 SALOME Arthur 1140536 BEM /95 C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 19m47 15

5 CACHINA Alexandre 1177386 BEM /95 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 18m43 14

6 PRUNIER Colas 1131446 BEM /95 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 17m91 13

7 DURIVAUX Edouard 1141965 BEM /95 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 17m81 13

8 SAUZIN Tristan 1010464 BEM /95 C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 17m62 13

9 GROSSI Jules 169492 BEM /95 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 17m41 13

10 AUBERT Guillaume 172061 BEM /96 Ouest Essonne Athletisme 91 I-F 17m26 13

11 LAIDET Vincent 587967 BEM /95 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 16m95 12

12 MAITREJEAN Clement 148718 BEM /96 C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 16m66 12

13 HENRY Celestin 1140553 BEM /96 C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 16m58 12

14 LE POL-MARTIN Sylvain 169597 BEM /95 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 16m04 12

15 ORIA Guillaume 1088236 BEM /95 Ouest Essonne Athletisme 91 I-F 15m33 11

16 DUPRE Florian 714790 BEM /96 Elan 91 (pal.-mas.)* 91 I-F 14m59 10

17 CHARUE Mickael 541594 BEM /95 C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 14m44 10

18 LAURENS Antonin 686292 BEM /96 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 13m55 9

19 BEIRENS Jeremy 148699 BEM /95 C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 13m44 9

20 FONTAINE Maxime 1126100 BEM /96 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 13m02 9

21 CAPARROS Benjamin 1132667 BEM /96 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 12m58 8

22 MICHO Theo 1182375 BEM /96 C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F 12m02 8

23 ECORMIER Bruon 682187 BEM /96 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 7m84 5

24 FERREIRA Raphael 1144130 BEM /95 C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 6m96 4
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Gif-sur-yvette (Stade R. Leger)  le 29 mars 2008

2ème Journée de qualif Be-Mi : zone ouest
022905

CDJ 91

Javelot (500 G) / MIF (29/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 LARBI Schaines 720185 MIF /93 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 31m21 R3 30

2 ZAABOUL Dounia 509683 MIF /93 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 24m77 D2 22

3 DAGONNEAU Estelle 717653 MIF /94 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 23m28 D2 20

4 MAKELA TONDELA Renee 1080426 MIF /93 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 23m20 D2 20

5 AUBERT Pauline 691625 MIF /93 Ouest Essonne Athletisme 91 I-F 20m37 17

6 BOBLEI Erica  Brenda 1164638 MIF /93 C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F 19m84 16

7 LARBI Lydia 127557 MIF /94 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 19m38 16

8 COCO Nina 717656 MIF /94 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 17m36 14

9 COLAS Noemie 1140303 MIF /94 C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F 16m97 13

10 DIARRA Niarra 1003757 MIF /94 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 16m08 13

11 POLLET Claire 717295 MIF /94 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 15m16 12

12 MARIE-LOUISE Kimberly 1006352 MIF /93 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 14m87 11

13 BAUQUAIRE Morgane 596955 MIF /93 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 13m37 10

14 DIAWARA Goundo 1125340 MIF /94 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 13m35 10

15 N'DIAYE Ami 1168576 MIF /93 C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F 11m67 8

KOECHLER Floriane 105024 MIF /94 Ca Orsay 91 I-F NP

NYEMBO Marthe (Cgo) 1170903 MIF /93 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F NC 1

HENRY Alice 1029907 MIF /94 C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F NC 1

Javelot (600 G) / MIM (29/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 GUILLEMOT Jonathan 714132 MIM /93 As Marcoussis 91 I-F 38m50 D2 27

2 BALLAY Yoann 135080 MIM /94 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 33m64 23

3 KHODJA Hedi 714037 MIM /93 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 33m59 23

4 BENABOUD Emeric 1073763 MIM /94 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 27m49 18

5 MATHIAS Benoit 550696 MIM /94 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 26m25 17

6 RENAUT Damien 686300 MIM /93 Sainte-genevieve Sports 91 I-F 23m07 15

7 COULON Yann 146260 MIM /94 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 22m29 14

8 FESSARD Tom 1124929 MIM /93 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 19m13 11

9 KERKAR Faldone 1037266 MIM /94 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 19m03 11

10 CRUVEILHER Jolan 1072464 MIM /94 Elan 91 (pal.-mas.)* 91 I-F 16m51 9

11 FONTAINE Cyprien 110617 MIM /94 C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 15m04 8

12 BERTHIN Theo 1131650 MIM /94 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 14m79 8

13 BITAULD Niels 175817 MIM /94 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 13m43 7
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